EHREES TEHRMA

FIPLN—-E

Pt

weFE WA

ZR

i u

150

249

150

9
& <
N o0
= &[T
A Frid
S| L EE
o ||| ¥
o] E b
g
m el
®
2y
=L
W | 4
w it
I
(| HE) 3K
¥ | K
[ev o]
o O
o<
S -
— O
I mI
i
— O\
A ]
a4
i)

200

70

_j%.ﬁ?
Y
—t
-

S
—t
—-
-
%

283.5
668.5

.__@.__©_.__@_._..__@__.©__._
I
423.5

ﬁﬁ
Z
i
‘

70

185

4-M107 A RJL b

40

389

469
549

40

ccecd

Z8l <9l g'lce
Gg9g




